Name
Lisa Johnson

Micki Ginter, CCC-SLP

Elizabeth Smither
Kristi White
Jane Crickard

Hunter Boyd

Tammy Scott
Linda White
Dakota Barr

Laura Gray

Phone
859-552-6873

859-227-9095

859-325-6824
859-879-9622
859-285-7464

859-533-5791

859-334-0744

859-879-2090

606-776-2165

859-846-5652

Email
lisa@mentors-meals.org

mickigslp@gmail.com

elizabethsmither14@gmail.com
kristiharris910@yahoo.com
jcrickard@class101.com

hunter.boyd@keystoneky.com

Info@bluegrasshomecareservices.com
Iwhite@adanta.org
dakota.barr@bgcap.org

Lcreate88@aol.com

Business Name
Mentors & Meals

Woodford Kids Pediatric Therapy, PLLC

Elizabeth Smither, MA, CCC-SLP
Hugz N Hissy Fits
Class 101 Central Kentucky

Keystone Financial Group

Bluegrass Home Care Services, LLC
The Adanta Group

Blue Grass Community Action
Partnership

Services Age Group

Free After school tutoring for grades 6-8 only Middle School
(middle school). Snacks, structured activities and

hot meals daily, Monday - Thursday, 3:00-5:30 p.

m.

Currently offering Speech Therapy (specializing in  Pre-school
young children, feeding difficulties in young
children).

Speech and language therapy
Child Care

Full college planning services including: High School
ACT/PSAT/SAT Prep, College Selection, Essay

Writing, FAFSA Completion, Scholarship Search,

Budgeting and more!

Financial Planning: Many times there are High School
actionable steps that can be taken to help families

qualify for more need-based financial aid. | help

parents uncover those opportunities and put a plan

together for how they will pay for their children's

college expenses.

Non- medical in home care, new mom care, respite
care, sitting, personal care.

APRN Prescriber, Therapy/Counseling, Case
Management, Veterans Support Services
Medication Assistance - Medicaid - Insurance and
Marketplace Questions

Tutoring high school English students. Available
Tues and Thurs 10-5



