Name	Phone	Email	Business Name	Services	Age Group
Lisa Johnson	859-552-6873	lisa@mentors-meals.org	Mentors & Meals	Free After school tutoring for grades 6-8 only (middle school). Snacks, structured activities and hot meals daily, Monday - Thursday, 3:00-5:30 p. m.	Middle School
Micki Ginter, CCC-SLP	859-227-9095	mickigslp@gmail.com	Woodford Kids Pediatric Therapy, PLLC	Currently offering Speech Therapy (specializing in young children, feeding difficulties in young children).	Pre-school
Elizabeth Smither	859-325-6824	elizabethsmither14@gmail.com	Elizabeth Smither, MA, CCC-SLP	Speech and language therapy	
Kristi White	859-879-9622	kristiharris910@yahoo.com	Hugz N Hissy Fits	Child Care	
Jane Crickard	859-285-7464	jcrickard@class101.com	Class 101 Central Kentucky	Full college planning services including: ACT/PSAT/SAT Prep, College Selection, Essay Writing, FAFSA Completion, Scholarship Search, Budgeting and more!	High School
Hunter Boyd	859-533-5791	hunter.boyd@keystoneky.com	Keystone Financial Group	Financial Planning: Many times there are actionable steps that can be taken to help families qualify for more need-based financial aid. I help parents uncover those opportunities and put a plan together for how they will pay for their children's college expenses.	High School
Tammy Scott	859-334-0744	Info@bluegrasshomecareservices.com	Bluegrass Home Care Services, LLC	Non- medical in home care, new mom care, respite care, sitting, personal care.	
Linda White	859-879-2090	lwhite@adanta.org	The Adanta Group	APRN Prescriber, Therapy/Counseling, Case Management, Veterans Support Services	
Dakota Barr	606-776-2165	dakota.barr@bgcap.org	Blue Grass Community Action Partnership	Medication Assistance - Medicaid - Insurance and Marketplace Questions	
Laura Gray	859-846-5652	Lcreate88@aol.com		Tutoring high school English students. Available Tues and Thurs 10-5	